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Double Happiness C.C

FoLYZ—HAF

F—LZH
F—LF

TEAM SANREMO

Next Azure Racing
K 5
SMBC

CHARMING CYCLE TEAM

TeamKON
TBRC

JoE—449) 0B

RCR.CC

Team ZAIMOKUZA

RFAMEKL

AoyamaRocketsRT
HILL TOP FIETS
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QUCC
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ILEER
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BML— 24
ALLEGRA
LittleBeRacing

TEAM SANREMO
INERTEEERRT
zozonga japan
VIVA<ZAPPEI

1:19:03.004
1:19:04.517
1:19:07.051
1:19:07.121
1:19:07.211
1:19:08.175
1:19:08.521
1:19:08.643
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1:24:13.667
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Double happiness

TAIL WIND
A—O(XIEE
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KWI racing team

Team Speed
AMKRFH AV T RIFR
SLC

RZE

BERZEFHOBHEER

RE=
DCC OB

brisedouce
TATAFZDE

Bicycle fellow
SUBARU-C-C
BERE

RMR

BONDS

SWR
BeYA9)5050
FR)II)L—D

A INJLR
GROVE# b

ERTA

TEAM LINK
F—L-a\Y>

JKCC

RIVHERIT
R&D

RCC

ZALDOE BEEL
TeamMAD

R B

ActivityForceSendai
TEAM SUNABA
I B
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HERMAN
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SRR
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1:24:56.572
1:24:59.366
1:25:00.217
1:25:01.731
1:25:09.382
1:25:13.954
1:25:15.235
1:25:21.779
1:25:27.850
1:25:29.856
1:25:34.264
1:25:35.666
1:25:37.950
1:25:38.983
1:25:39.832
1:25:45.397
1:25:49.412
1:25:53.971
1:25:54.009
1:25:59.563
1:26:01.762
1:26:11.499
1:26:19.107
1:26:30.227
1:26:32.809
1:26:35.923
1:26:36.019
1:26:41.333
1:26:41.507
1:26:42.024
1:26:46.880
1:26:56.301
1:26:57.511
1:27:05.645
1:27:06.063
1:27:08.020
1:27:19.180
1:27:28.419
1:27:38.117
1:27:47.178
1:27:54.708
1:28:07.946
1:28:09.117
1:28:12.089
1:28:17.107
1:28:17.554
1:28:29.975
1:28:34.295
1:28:37.681
1:28:39.944
1:28:40.533
1:28:43.255
1:28:43.955
1:28:45.685
1:28:52.414
1:28:52.737
1:28:55.478
1:28:56.595
1:29:00.973
1:29:01.353
1:29:09.230
1:29:10.135
1:29:10.811
1:29:14.425
1:29:19.600
1:29:28.768
1:29:29.524
1:29:33.124
1:30:00.209
1:30:04.695
1:30:10.956
1:30:15.226
1:30:19.178
1:30:27.570
1:30:39.758
1:30:47.367
1:30:52.862
1:31:01.342
1:31:03.900
1:31:04.049
1:31:09.331
1:31:13.798
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26:46
26:56
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27:15
27:17
27:20
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27:26
27:26
27:31
27:41
27:42
27:50
27:50
27:52
28:04
28:13
28:22
28:32
28:39
28:52
28:53
28:56
29:01
29:02
29:14
29:19
29:22
29:24
29:25
29:28
29:28
29:30
29:37
29:37
29:40
29:41
29:45
29:46
29:54
29:54
29:55
29:59
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30:14
30:17
30:45
30:49
30:55
31:00
31:04
31:12
31:24
31:32
31:37
31:46
31:48
31:48
31:54
31:58
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14.41
14.39
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14.37
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14.34
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14.32
14.30
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14.27
14.25
14.22
14.21
14.20
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14.19
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14.17
14.15
14.14
14.12
14.12
14.12
14.09
14.06
14.04
14.01
13.99
13.96
13.95
13.95
13.93
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13.90
13.89
13.88
13.87
13.87
13.86
13.86
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13.84
13.84
13.83
13.83
13.82
13.82
13.80
13.79
13.79
13.78
13.77
13.75
13.74
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13.65
13.64
13.63
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13.60
13.57
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2548
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2585
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2398
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PecoPecofE 2 &R

Flyaway

LION DE KAPELMUUR
F—LESR

BESTAVIED
CRAZY NUTS

Route363

Fr LYEF

TCS CYCLE

F—LSUZUKI

OTR
HZaANLL—05950
chari2.0

F—L7FanA

EEY (0B

SREmE 2 B0 GRAR)
Qrank Cycling

BHRATIRAMERER
NTK
NAH)LJz0—

Fr—YRIT

NEH AT 95T

HARCC

Vivace +

AMP

TEAM SUNABA
Roavny<in
TEAMCCy
LLIEER feat.CCH

r—E—"J—%RC

1:32:04.073
1:32:04.097
1:32:04.932
1:32:14.164
1:32:15.841
1:32:20.855
1:32:32.352
1:32:36.107
1:32:41.892
1:32:42.512
1:32:54.747
1:32:58.523
1:33:02.990
1:33:09.857
1:33:15.025
1:33:25.052
1:33:28.201
1:33:28.415
1:33:29.668
1:33:33.543
1:33:33.739
1:33:35.404
1:33:39.617
1:33:50.024
1:33:51.366
1:33:55.637
1:34:02.241
1:34:05.844
1:34:18.912
1:34:20.791
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